
    Warwickshire County Parks Calendar 2023 

 Day Date    Morning Division Afternoon Divisions 
Saturday 15/04/2023   Fixtures 1 Fixtures 1 

Saturday 22/04/2023   Fixtures 2 Fixtures 2 

Saturday 29/04/2023   Fixtures 3 Fixtures 3 

Saturday 06/05/2023   Free Week (King Charles III Coronation) 

Saturday 13/05/2023   Fixtures 4 Fixtures 4 

Saturday 20/05/2023   Fixtures 5 Fixtures 5 

Saturday 27/05/2023   Fixtures 6 Fixtures 6 

Saturday 03/06/2023   Fixtures 7 Free week 

Saturday 10/06/2023  Fixtures 8 Fixtures 7 

Saturday 17/06/2023   Fixtures 9 Cup Preliminary Round 

Saturday 24/06/2023   Fixtures 10 Free week 

Saturday 01/07/2023   Fixtures11 Fixtures 8 

Saturday 08/07/2023   Fixtures 12 County & Consolation Cup Q. Finals 

Saturday 15/07/2023   Fixtures 13 Centenary Cup prelims 

Saturday 22/07/2023   Fixtures 14 Fixtures 9 

Saturday 29/07/2023   Free Week - BCGBA National Merit Finals 

Saturday 05/08/2023   Fixtures 15 Fixtures 10 

Saturday 12/08/2023   Fixtures 16 Fixtures 11 

Saturday 19/08/2023   Fixtures 17 County & Consolation Cup Semi-Finals 

Saturday 26/08/2023   Fixtures 18 Fixtures 12 

Saturday 02/09/2023   Fixtures 19 Fixtures 13 

Saturday 09/09/2023   Fixtures 20 Centenary Cup Final 

Saturday 16/09/2023   Fixtures 21 Fixtures 14 

Saturday 23/09/2023   Fixtures 22 County & Consolation Cup Finals 

Saturday  30/09/2023   WCPBA Champion of Champions @ Goldieslie B.C. 



Warwickshire Parks and British Parks Competition Calendar 2023 

 

Sunday  23/04/2023   County get-together/Trials      BP Junior 10-a-side 

Sunday 30/04/2023   BP Veterans Team Qualifiers (North Staffs) 

Sunday 21/05/2023   County Championship v North Staffordshire 

Sunday 28/05/2023   WCPBA Junior & Under 25 Merit          BP Veterans Team Final 4 

Sunday 11/06/2023   WCPBA Mens Merit 

Sunday 18/06/2023   County Championship v North Shropshire 

Sunday 25/06/2023   WCPBA Ladies Merit 

Sunday 16/07/2023   County Championship v Greater Manchester 

Sunday 23/07/2023   British Parks Junior Merit & Under 25 Merit 2023 

Sunday 30/07/2023   British Parks Ladies Merit 2023  

Sunday 13/08/2023   WCPBA Veterans Merit  

Sunday 20/08/2023   WCPBA Pairs Merit Finals 

Sunday 27/08/2023   British Parks Mens Merit 2023 

Sunday  10/09/2023   British Parks Veterans Merit 2023 

Sunday 17/09/2023   ** British Parks County Championship Finals ** 

Sunday 24/09/2023   British Parks National Club Team KO 2023 

Sunday 01/10/2023   British Parks Pairs Merit 2023 

 


